

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information
2010-FFELP Indenture
As of 9/30/15**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	11,551	\$ 69,279,764	
Interest	-	\$ 954,967	
Total	11,551	\$ 70,234,731	

Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	9	30,657	0.04%
In Deferment	1,003	4,381,695	6.32%
In Forebearance	1,089	8,146,971	11.76%
Credit Balance	13	(79)	0.00%
Claims	92	343,406	0.50%
0-30 Days	7,755	48,480,416	69.98%
31-60 Days	507	2,877,917	4.15%
61-90 Days	276	1,166,324	1.68%
91-120 Days	176	592,204	0.85%
121-150 Days	106	624,440	0.90%
151-180 Days	145	793,081	1.14%
181-210 Days	104	513,682	0.74%
211-240 Days	92	512,239	0.74%
241-270 Days	62	330,120	0.48%
271-300 Days	53	247,305	0.36%
301-330 Days	65	233,425	0.34%
331 or more Days	4	5,961	0.01%
	11,551	\$ 69,279,764	100.00%

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 2,919,964.91	\$ 85,687,088.11
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 611,537.71	\$ 18,224,852.16
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	585	15,112
Amount (Paid to)/Received from Department of Education	\$ 116,784.54	\$ 3,053,201.57
Principal Distribution Amounts to Bondholders	\$ 2,880,000.00	\$ 79,145,000.00
Investment Income	\$ 909.66	\$ 12,952.31
Fees Paid	\$ 135,422.96	\$ 4,796,648.19
Rebate payments to the Federal Government	\$ 147,424.11	\$ 4,468,480.30
Available Funds Balance	\$ 2,330,995.92	
Cash Balances:	\$ 2,621,647.36	
Debt Service Reserve	\$ 687,350.00	
Department Rebate Fund	80,330.14	
Revenue Fund	1,853,967.22	

Bonds Outstanding Information

Bonds Issued	\$ 145,000,000
Bonds Called	(79,145,000)
Principal Maturity	-
Accretion	-
Bonds Outstanding	\$ 65,855,000

Debt Service Reserve Account

Beginning Balance	\$ 1,450,000
Withdrawals	(762,650)
Deposits	-
Ending Balance	\$ 687,350

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information
AES Portfolio
As of 9/30/15**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	9,367	\$ 53,007,224	
Interest		\$ 795,871	
Total	9,367	\$ 53,803,094	
Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	906	3,642,498	6.87%
In Forebearance	932	6,471,065	12.21%
Credit Balance	13	(79)	0.00%
Claims	80	258,542	0.49%
0-30 Days	6,010	35,949,197	67.82%
31-60 Days	436	2,197,900	4.15%
61-90 Days	254	1,044,546	1.97%
91-120 Days	161	499,074	0.94%
121-150 Days	84	471,282	0.89%
151-180 Days	133	761,551	1.44%
181-210 Days	101	494,545	0.93%
211-240 Days	89	484,712	0.91%
241-270 Days	60	328,750	0.62%
271-300 Days	43	190,229	0.36%
301-330 Days	61	207,452	0.39%
331 or more Days	4	5,961	0.01%
	9,367	\$ 53,007,224	100.00%

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 2,324,389.14	\$ 69,821,451.39
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 491,256.58	\$ 14,890,522.63
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	508	12,982

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information
Navient (Sallie Mae) Portfolio
As of 9/30/15**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	2,184	\$ 16,272,540	
Interest		\$ 159,096	
Total	2,184	\$ 16,431,636	
Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	9	30,656.81	0.19%
In Deferment	97	739,197.26	4.54%
In Forebearance	157	1,675,906.34	10.30%
Credit Balance	-	-	0.00%
Claims	12	84,863.55	0.52%
0-30 Days	1,745	12,531,219.10	77.01%
31-60 Days	71	680,016.95	4.18%
61-90 Days	22	121,777.98	0.75%
91-120 Days	15	93,130.13	0.57%
121-150 Days	22	153,158.20	0.94%
151-180 Days	12	31,530.18	0.19%
181-210 Days	3	19,136.76	0.12%
211-240 Days	3	27,527.41	0.17%
241-270 Days	2	1,370.95	0.01%
271-300 Days	10	57,075.74	0.35%
301-330 Days	4	25,972.83	0.16%
331 or more Days	-	-	0.00%
	2,184	\$ 16,272,540	100.00%

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 595,575.77	\$ 15,865,636.72
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 120,281.13	\$ 3,334,329.53
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	77	2,130